
190g SKU Code Case Size 5

Product

Commodity Code

SRP 950g 1.41kg

 

Nutrition Facts typical values per 100g

Y  2454kJ

591kcal

44g

38g

42g

Y 40g

Y 4.1g

Y 0.33g

Y

Model:

N.Bruggink 27/10/2022

Signed Date

HCPM RSPO Certificate Number BMT-RSPO-001105

HCPM RSPO Membership ID 9-2105-17-000-00

SaltSubject to VAT

RSPO Supply Chain Certified

MIXED

X

Energy

Fat

X

X

Milk and Milk derivatives

Cereals containing Gluten

No Artificial Colours & Flavours

GMO Free

of which sugars

Protein

Sulphur Dioxide at concentrations >10mg/Kg

of which saturates

CarbohydrateRainforest Alliance

Suitable for Vegetarians

Suitable for Vegans

Organic

Fairtrade (FLO ID 45216)

Product Claims

110 85

Egg

Sesame Seeds

180

Contains May contain tracesAllergen Information

Peanut and derivatives

Case: Gross Weight

Soya and Soya derivatives X

X

X

Tree Nut and Tree Nut derivatives

Product Specification
Product Description

Dec. Unit Weight

Country of Origin

05060413269499

France 1806 9019

MB GW Truffle Collection (Blue) Gift Wrap 190g x5 SRP

MB960

5060413269482Barcodes Traded Unit

Legal Name An Assortment of Cocoa Dusted Truffles 

173

Ingredients

VEGETABLE OILS (COCONUT, PALM KERNEL), SUGAR, FAT REDUCED COCOA POWDER, 

WHEY POWDER (FROM MILK), CANDIED  ORANGE PEEL (1%) (ORANGE PEEL,  GLUCOSE 

FRUCTOSE SYRUP, CANE  SUGAR, LEMON JUICE),  BUTTERSCOTCH CHIPS (1%) (SUGAR, 

GLUCOSE SYRUP, CREAM (MILK),  SKIMMED MILK POWDER, SALTED BUTTER (BUTTER 

[MILK], SALT), SEA  SALT), WAFER PIECES (1%) (WHEAT  FLOUR, SUGAR, CONCENTRATED  

BUTTER (MILK), SKIMMED MILK  POWDER, BARLEY MALT, SALT),  COCOA POWDER, 

EMULSIFIER (SOYA  LECITHIN), SALT, NATURAL  FLAVOURING.

365 270Shelf Life (days) Minimum Life

Width mm Depth mm Height mm

Product

Traded Unit

Case Type

435115

Case: Net Weight
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